
Product Segment Product Family Material No. CTN 
(Commercial code)

Material Description Material No. CTN 
(Commercial code)

Spare part description

Access Control Access Easy Controller 2.1 F.01U.100.385 APC-AEC21-UPS1 Main enclosure, power supply unit F.01U.269.009 S-AEC21 CF CARD SPA SWA Compact Flash AEC2.1 Program
Access Control Access Easy Controller 2.1 F.01U.100.386 AEC-AEC21-EXT1 Extension enclosure, power supply unit F.01U.043.482 S-3922 156 33450 SPK Conn. Kit. CST-KPD > CST-KPD LBB4432
Access Control Access Easy Controller 2.1 F.01U.100.391 ASL-AEC21-SWK Software kit with Compact Flash card F.01U.269.009 S-AEC21 CF CARD SPA SWA Compact Flash AEC2.1 Program
Access Control Access Easy Controller 2.1 F.01U.126.749 APC-AEC21-UPS1Z Main enclosure, power supply unit F.01U.269.009 S-AEC21 CF CARD SPA SWA Compact Flash AEC2.1 Program
Access Control Access Easy Controller 2.1 F.01U.126.755 ASL-AEC21-SWKZ Software kit with Compact Flash card F.01U.269.009 S-AEC21 CF CARD SPA SWA Compact Flash AEC2.1 Program
Access Control Access Modular Controller 2 F.01U.027.201 APC-AMC2-4WCF Door controller Wiegand with CF card F.01U.266.130 S-PCB F01U009594 SPA AMC2 Top PCBA Assembly
Access Control Access Modular Controller 2 F.01U.027.201 APC-AMC2-4WCF Door controller Wiegand with CF card F.01U.266.131 S-PCB F01U009592 SPA AMC2 Bottom PCBA Assembly
Access Control Access Modular Controller 2 F.01U.027.201 APC-AMC2-4WCF Door controller Wiegand with CF card F.01U.214.941 S-F01U214941 SPP Compact Flash Card 2GB AMC
Access Control Access Modular Controller 2 F.01U.027.201 APC-AMC2-4WCF Door controller Wiegand with CF card F.01U.214.932 S-F01U214932 SPP TOP PART COMPLETE Wiegand CPU AMC/2
Access Control Access Modular Controller 2 F.01U.027.201 APC-AMC2-4WCF Door controller Wiegand with CF card F.01U.140.310 S-F01U011969 SPP Screw Terminal  3pole 3,5mm
Access Control Access Modular Controller 2 F.01U.027.201 APC-AMC2-4WCF Door controller Wiegand with CF card F.01U.214.918 S-F01U214918 SPP DISPLAY LCD  1x16
Access Control Access Modular Controller 2 F.01U.027.201 APC-AMC2-4WCF Door controller Wiegand with CF card F.01U.214.926 S-F01U214926 SPP IC uC PIC16F876A SSOP28
Access Control Access Modular Controller 2 F.01U.027.201 APC-AMC2-4WCF Door controller Wiegand with CF card F.01U.090.052 S-F01U090052 SPP Capacity Cer 01uF 50V K 0603 X7R
Access Control Access Modular Controller 2 F.01U.027.201 APC-AMC2-4WCF Door controller Wiegand with CF card F.01U.214.936 S-F01U214936 SPP TERMINAL SCREW 2P 3,5mm
Access Control Access Modular Controller 2 F.01U.027.201 APC-AMC2-4WCF Door controller Wiegand with CF card F.01U.214.924 S-F01U214924 SPP Battery Non Rech 3V 210mAh CR2032PCB
Access Control Access Modular Controller 2 F.01U.027.201 APC-AMC2-4WCF Door controller Wiegand with CF card F.01U.052.223 S-5322 130 10876 SPP LED Green HSMG-C150 SMD
Access Control Access Modular Controller 2 F.01U.027.201 APC-AMC2-4WCF Door controller Wiegand with CF card F.01U.214.927 S-F01U214927 SPP RELAY DPDT 5V SMT
Access Control Access Modular Controller 2 F.01U.027.201 APC-AMC2-4WCF Door controller Wiegand with CF card F.01U.079.359 S-F01U079359 SPP Diode Schottky Rect. MBRD660CT TO252
Access Control Access Modular Controller 2 F.01U.027.201 APC-AMC2-4WCF Door controller Wiegand with CF card F.01U.214.940 S-F01U214940 SPP DIODE SUPP SM6T36CA D0214AA
Access Control Access Modular Controller 2 F.01U.027.201 APC-AMC2-4WCF Door controller Wiegand with CF card F.01U.214.919 S-F01U214919 SPP DIODE SUPP SM6T6V8A D0214AA
Access Control Access Modular Controller 2 F.01U.027.201 APC-AMC2-4WCF Door controller Wiegand with CF card F.01U.214.921 S-F01U214921 SPP OPTO COUPLER PC457
Access Control Access Modular Controller 2 F.01U.027.201 APC-AMC2-4WCF Door controller Wiegand with CF card F.01U.214.923 S-F01U214923 SPP CONNECTOR 10P M 3.5mm right angle
Access Control Access Modular Controller 2 F.01U.027.201 APC-AMC2-4WCF Door controller Wiegand with CF card F.01U.214.925 S-F01U214925 SPP Fuse 172876 normal 125V 0,5A1
Access Control Access Modular Controller 2 F.01U.027.201 APC-AMC2-4WCF Door controller Wiegand with CF card F.01U.353.873 ESP-F01U013406 SPP TERM Plug Screw 6P 3,81mm (10pcs)
Access Control Access Modular Controller 2 F.01U.027.206 APC-AMC2-4R4CF Door controller RS485 with CF card F.01U.266.130 S-PCB F01U009594 SPA AMC2 Top PCBA Assembly
Access Control Access Modular Controller 2 F.01U.027.206 APC-AMC2-4R4CF Door controller RS485 with CF card F.01U.214.941 S-F01U214941 SPP Compact Flash Card 2GB AMC
Access Control Access Modular Controller 2 F.01U.027.206 APC-AMC2-4R4CF Door controller RS485 with CF card F.01U.140.310 S-F01U011969 SPP Screw Terminal  3pole 3,5mm
Access Control Access Modular Controller 2 F.01U.027.206 APC-AMC2-4R4CF Door controller RS485 with CF card F.01U.214.918 S-F01U214918 SPP DISPLAY LCD  1x16
Access Control Access Modular Controller 2 F.01U.027.206 APC-AMC2-4R4CF Door controller RS485 with CF card F.01U.090.052 S-F01U090052 SPP Capacity Cer 01uF 50V K 0603 X7R
Access Control Access Modular Controller 2 F.01U.027.206 APC-AMC2-4R4CF Door controller RS485 with CF card F.01U.214.936 S-F01U214936 SPP TERMINAL SCREW 2P 3,5mm
Access Control Access Modular Controller 2 F.01U.027.206 APC-AMC2-4R4CF Door controller RS485 with CF card F.01U.214.924 S-F01U214924 SPP Battery Non Rech 3V 210mAh CR2032PCB
Access Control Access Modular Controller 2 F.01U.027.206 APC-AMC2-4R4CF Door controller RS485 with CF card F.01U.052.223 S-5322 130 10876 SPP LED Green HSMG-C150 SMD
Access Control Access Modular Controller 2 F.01U.027.206 APC-AMC2-4R4CF Door controller RS485 with CF card F.01U.214.927 S-F01U214927 SPP RELAY DPDT 5V SMT
Access Control Access Modular Controller 2 F.01U.027.206 APC-AMC2-4R4CF Door controller RS485 with CF card F.01U.079.359 S-F01U079359 SPP Diode Schottky Rect. MBRD660CT TO252
Access Control Access Modular Controller 2 F.01U.027.206 APC-AMC2-4R4CF Door controller RS485 with CF card F.01U.214.940 S-F01U214940 SPP DIODE SUPP SM6T36CA D0214AA
Access Control Access Modular Controller 2 F.01U.027.206 APC-AMC2-4R4CF Door controller RS485 with CF card F.01U.214.919 S-F01U214919 SPP DIODE SUPP SM6T6V8A D0214AA
Access Control Access Modular Controller 2 F.01U.027.206 APC-AMC2-4R4CF Door controller RS485 with CF card F.01U.214.921 S-F01U214921 SPP OPTO COUPLER PC457
Access Control Access Modular Controller 2 F.01U.027.206 APC-AMC2-4R4CF Door controller RS485 with CF card F.01U.214.923 S-F01U214923 SPP CONNECTOR 10P M 3.5mm right angle
Access Control Access Modular Controller 2 F.01U.027.206 APC-AMC2-4R4CF Door controller RS485 with CF card F.01U.353.873 ESP-F01U013406 SPP TERM Plug Screw 6P 3,81mm (10pcs)
Access Control Access Modular Controller 2 F.01U.027.206 APC-AMC2-4R4CF Door controller RS485 with CF card F.01U.359.821 ESP-4998119514 SPP Resistor 10kΩ 1% 50V 0402 (100pcs)
Access Control Access Modular Controller 2 F.01U.371.285 APC-AMC2-2WCF Door controller WI, 2 readers F.01U.266.130 S-PCB F01U009594 SPA AMC2 Top PCBA Assembly
Access Control Access Modular Controller 2 F.01U.371.285 APC-AMC2-2WCF Door controller WI, 2 readers F.01U.378.042 ESP-F01U374273 SPA PCBA MIC16-IOB-U 2 Door Version AMC2
Access Control Access Modular Controller 2 F.01U.371.285 APC-AMC2-2WCF Door controller WI, 2 readers F.01U.214.941 S-F01U214941 SPP Compact Flash Card 2GB AMC
Access Control Access Modular Controller 2 F.01U.371.285 APC-AMC2-2WCF Door controller WI, 2 readers F.01U.378.034 ESP-F01U367735 SPA Top Part complete ADS-AMC2-2WCF
Access Control Access Modular Controller 2 F.01U.371.285 APC-AMC2-2WCF Door controller WI, 2 readers F.01U.140.310 S-F01U011969 SPP Screw Terminal  3pole 3,5mm
Access Control Access Modular Controller 2 F.01U.371.285 APC-AMC2-2WCF Door controller WI, 2 readers F.01U.378.035 ESP-F01U011269 SPA Bottom Part AMC2
Access Control Access Modular Controller 2 F.01U.371.285 APC-AMC2-2WCF Door controller WI, 2 readers F.01U.214.918 S-F01U214918 SPP DISPLAY LCD  1x16
Access Control Access Modular Controller 2 F.01U.371.285 APC-AMC2-2WCF Door controller WI, 2 readers F.01U.214.926 S-F01U214926 SPP IC uC PIC16F876A SSOP28
Access Control Access Modular Controller 2 F.01U.371.285 APC-AMC2-2WCF Door controller WI, 2 readers F.01U.353.873 ESP-F01U013406 SPP TERM Plug Screw 6P 3,81mm (10pcs)
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Access Control Access Modular Controller 2 F.01U.371.285 APC-AMC2-2WCF Door controller WI, 2 readers F.01U.378.039 ESP-F01U011966 SPP Connect. block 10P 3,5mm AMC2 (5pcs)
Access Control Access Modular Controller 2 F.01U.371.285 APC-AMC2-2WCF Door controller WI, 2 readers F.01U.090.052 S-F01U090052 SPP Capacity Cer 01uF 50V K 0603 X7R
Access Control Access Modular Controller 2 F.01U.371.285 APC-AMC2-2WCF Door controller WI, 2 readers F.01U.214.936 S-F01U214936 SPP TERMINAL SCREW 2P 3,5mm
Access Control Access Modular Controller 2 F.01U.371.285 APC-AMC2-2WCF Door controller WI, 2 readers F.01U.378.038 ESP-F01U011968 SPP Connector block 6P 3,5mm AMC2 (5pcs)
Access Control Access Modular Controller 2 F.01U.371.285 APC-AMC2-2WCF Door controller WI, 2 readers F.01U.214.924 S-F01U214924 SPP Battery Non Rech 3V 210mAh CR2032PCB
Access Control Access Modular Controller 2 F.01U.371.285 APC-AMC2-2WCF Door controller WI, 2 readers F.01U.378.037 ESP-F01U011994 SPP Connect. block 7P 3,81mm AMC2 (5pcs)
Access Control Access Modular Controller 2 F.01U.371.285 APC-AMC2-2WCF Door controller WI, 2 readers F.01U.359.821 ESP-4998119514 SPP Resistor 10kΩ 1% 50V 0402 (100pcs)
Access Control Access Modular Controller 2 F.01U.371.285 APC-AMC2-2WCF Door controller WI, 2 readers F.01U.378.040 ESP-F01U013406 SPP Connect. block 6P 3,81mm AMC2 (5pcs)
Access Control Access Modular Controller 2 F.01U.371.285 APC-AMC2-2WCF Door controller WI, 2 readers F.01U.052.223 S-5322 130 10876 SPP LED Green HSMG-C150 SMD
Access Control Access Modular Controller 2 F.01U.371.285 APC-AMC2-2WCF Door controller WI, 2 readers F.01U.214.927 S-F01U214927 SPP RELAY DPDT 5V SMT
Access Control Access Modular Controller 2 F.01U.371.285 APC-AMC2-2WCF Door controller WI, 2 readers F.01U.079.359 S-F01U079359 SPP Diode Schottky Rect. MBRD660CT TO252
Access Control Access Modular Controller 2 F.01U.371.285 APC-AMC2-2WCF Door controller WI, 2 readers F.01U.214.940 S-F01U214940 SPP DIODE SUPP SM6T36CA D0214AA
Access Control Access Modular Controller 2 F.01U.371.285 APC-AMC2-2WCF Door controller WI, 2 readers F.01U.214.919 S-F01U214919 SPP DIODE SUPP SM6T6V8A D0214AA
Access Control Access Modular Controller 2 F.01U.371.285 APC-AMC2-2WCF Door controller WI, 2 readers F.01U.216.531 S-F01U216531 SPP LBL SECURITY SEAL LARGE
Access Control Access Modular Controller 2 F.01U.371.285 APC-AMC2-2WCF Door controller WI, 2 readers F.01U.214.921 S-F01U214921 SPP OPTO COUPLER PC457
Access Control Access Modular Controller 2 F.01U.371.285 APC-AMC2-2WCF Door controller WI, 2 readers F.01U.214.923 S-F01U214923 SPP CONNECTOR 10P M 3.5mm right angle
Access Control Access Modular Controller 2 F.01U.371.285 APC-AMC2-2WCF Door controller WI, 2 readers F.01U.214.925 S-F01U214925 SPP Fuse 172876 normal 125V 0,5A1
Access Control Access Modular Controller 2 F.01U.371.285 APC-AMC2-2WCF Door controller WI, 2 readers F.01U.382.436 ESP-4998599230 SPP CAP Cer 47N 50V 10% 0805 (100pcs)
Access Control Security Escort 4.998.140.525 SE88-30S-304-EA Transmitter watch type 304MHz (30sec) F.01U.307.537 S-F01U307537 SPK Housing Set SE88 Transmitter (5pcs)
Access Control Security Escort 4.998.140.526 SE88-60M-304-EA Transmitter watch type 304MHz (60min) F.01U.307.537 S-F01U307537 SPK Housing Set SE88 Transmitter (5pcs)
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